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SC Code & Name     :

Student ID
Md. Masud Hossain Khan

Md. Mosharaf Hossain

Student Name
 3.60

 3.00

CGPA
1

2

Sl.No.
17-2-71-812-025

17-2-71-812-083

RC Code & Name  : 1 , Dhaka     

812, Management Department, Dhaka University

Exam Time: 211

Batch         : 172

Father Name
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)

Name of the Degree
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SC Code & Name     :

Student ID
WASHIMUL ISLAM

Student Name
 3.47

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
18-2-71-812-006

RC Code & Name  : 1 , Dhaka     

812, Management Department, Dhaka University

Exam Time: 211

Batch         : 182

NIZAM UDDIN
Father Name

Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)

Name of the Degree
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SC Code & Name     :

Student ID
Abu Sayed

Md. Atowar Hossain

MD GIAS UDDIN MAJUMDER

MOHAMMAD SHOHEL PARVES

Md. Saiful Hasan

MD. MOKLESUR RAHMAN

Faker Ahmed

Md. Suman Parvej

Md. Nadeem Akhter

MOHAMMAD FAKHRUL ALAM

MD ATIQUR RAHMAN

Md. Musleh Uddin

Sheikh Md. Razoan

Student Name
 3.50

 3.47

 3.03

 2.83

 3.40

 3.60

 3.60

 3.43

 3.00

 3.77

 3.30

 3.57

 3.03

CGPA
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Sl.No.
19-2-71-812-012

19-2-71-812-014

19-2-71-812-015

19-2-71-812-016

19-2-71-812-017

19-2-71-812-018

19-2-71-812-029

19-2-71-812-031

19-2-71-812-040

19-2-71-812-042

19-2-71-812-057

19-2-71-812-066

19-2-71-812-067

RC Code & Name  : 1 , Dhaka     

812, Management Department, Dhaka University

Exam Time: 211

Batch         : 192

Asgor Ali

Md.Habez Uddin

LATE MD ANWAR ULLAH
MAJUMDER

MD. ABDUL KADER

Md. Abul Kashem

MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN

Md Abul Hossain

Md. Chand Ali Biswas

Md. Farzand Ali

SAFI UDDIN AHMED

MD ABID ALI

Md. Abul Kalam

Abdur Rahman

Father Name
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)

Name of the Degree
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SC Code & Name     :

Student ID
Biplob Kanti Paul

Md. Hasanuzzaman

Student Name
 3.00

 2.43

CGPA
1

2

Sl.No.
15-2-71-890-031

15-2-71-890-045

RC Code & Name  : 4 , Chattogram

890, Haji Mohammad Mohsin College, Chattogram

Exam Time: 211

Batch         : 152

Rupak Paul

Md. Nur Islam

Father Name
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)

Name of the Degree
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SC Code & Name     :

Student ID
Md. Sowkat Hasan

Student Name
 3.07

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
17-2-71-890-003

RC Code & Name  : 4 , Chattogram

890, Haji Mohammad Mohsin College, Chattogram

Exam Time: 211

Batch         : 172

Mohammad Ali
Father Name

Commonwealth Executive
Master of Public Administration
(CEMPA)

Name of the Degree
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SC Code & Name     :

Student ID
TONMOY DAS

Meer Md. Alam-Al-Raze

Md. Emtias

M. M. Montasir Chowdhury

SHEIKH ARSHAD KUDDUS

Student Name
 3.73

 3.57

 3.53

 3.57

 3.53

CGPA
1

2

3

4

5

Sl.No.
19-2-71-890-002

19-2-71-890-003

19-2-71-890-006

19-2-71-890-019

19-2-71-890-021

RC Code & Name  : 4 , Chattogram

890, Haji Mohammad Mohsin College, Chattogram

Exam Time: 211

Batch         : 192

AMAR DAS

Meer Md. Shamsul Alam

Abdul Halim

Prof. Md. Akhtar Alam
Chowdhury

SHEIKH ABDUL HALIM

Father Name
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)
Commonwealth Executive
Master of Business
Administration (CEMBA)

Name of the Degree


