

EXAMINATION DIVISION
CEMBA/CEMPA PROGRAMME
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 211

SC Code & Name : 812, Management Department, Dhaka University

Batch : 172

Sl.No.	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Name of the Degree	CGPA
1	17-2-71-812-025	Md. Masud Hossain Khan		Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.60
2	17-2-71-812-083	Md. Mosharaf Hossain		Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.00



EXAMINATION DIVISION
CEMBA/CEMPA PROGRAMME
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 211

SC Code & Name : 812, Management Department, Dhaka University

Batch : 182

Sl.No.	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Name of the Degree	CGPA
1	18-2-71-812-006	WASHIMUL ISLAM	NIZAM UDDIN	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.47



EXAMINATION DIVISION
CEMBA/CEMPA PROGRAMME
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 211

SC Code & Name : 812, Management Department, Dhaka University

Batch : 192

Sl.No.	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Name of the Degree	CGPA
1	19-2-71-812-012	Abu Sayed	Asgor Ali	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.50
2	19-2-71-812-014	Md. Atowar Hossain	Md.Habez Uddin	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.47
3	19-2-71-812-015	MD GIAS UDDIN MAJUMDER	LATE MD ANWAR ULLAH MAJUMDER	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.03
4	19-2-71-812-016	MOHAMMAD SHOHEL PARVES	MD. ABDUL KADER	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	2.83
5	19-2-71-812-017	Md. Saiful Hasan	Md. Abul Kashem	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.40
6	19-2-71-812-018	MD. MOKLESUR RAHMAN	MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.60
7	19-2-71-812-029	Faker Ahmed	Md Abul Hossain	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.60
8	19-2-71-812-031	Md. Suman Parvej	Md. Chand Ali Biswas	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.43
9	19-2-71-812-040	Md. Nadeem Akhter	Md. Farzand Ali	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.00
10	19-2-71-812-042	MOHAMMAD FAKHRUL ALAM	SAFI UDDIN AHMED	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.77
11	19-2-71-812-057	MD ATIQRUR RAHMAN	MD ABID ALI	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.30
12	19-2-71-812-066	Md. Musleh Uddin	Md. Abul Kalam	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.57
13	19-2-71-812-067	Sheikh Md. Razoan	Abdur Rahman	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.03



EXAMINATION DIVISION
CEMBA/CEMPA PROGRAMME
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RC Code & Name : 4 , Chattogram

Exam Time: 211

SC Code & Name : 890, Haji Mohammad Mohsin College, Chattogram

Batch : 152

Sl.No.	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Name of the Degree	CGPA
1	15-2-71-890-031	Biplob Kanti Paul	Rupak Paul	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.00
2	15-2-71-890-045	Md. Hasanuzzaman	Md. Nur Islam	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	2.43



EXAMINATION DIVISION
CEMBA/CEMPA PROGRAMME
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RC Code & Name : 4 , Chattogram

Exam Time: 211

SC Code & Name : 890, Haji Mohammad Mohsin College, Chattogram

Batch : 172

Sl.No.	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Name of the Degree	CGPA
1	17-2-71-890-003	Md. Sowkat Hasan	Mohammad Ali	Commonwealth Executive Master of Public Administration (CEMPA)	3.07



EXAMINATION DIVISION
CEMBA/CEMPA PROGRAMME
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RC Code & Name : 4 , Chattogram

Exam Time: 211

SC Code & Name : 890, Haji Mohammad Mohsin College, Chattogram

Batch : 192

Sl.No.	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Name of the Degree	CGPA
1	19-2-71-890-002	TONMOY DAS	AMAR DAS	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.73
2	19-2-71-890-003	Meer Md. Alam-AI-Raze	Meer Md. Shamsul Alam	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.57
3	19-2-71-890-006	Md. Emtias	Abdul Halim	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.53
4	19-2-71-890-019	M. M. Montasir Chowdhury	Prof. Md. Akhtar Alam Chowdhury	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.57
5	19-2-71-890-021	SHEIKH ARSHAD KUDDUS	SHEIKH ABDUL HALIM	Commonwealth Executive Master of Business Administration (CEMBA)	3.53

